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LTE band 66 , 5MHz Bandwidth,MID,QPSK (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 66 , 5MHz Bandwidth,MID,16QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 66 , 5MHz Bandwidth,MID,64QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 66 , 5MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,QPSK (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 66 , 5MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,16QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 66 , 5MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,64QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 66 , 5MHz Bandwidth,LOW,256QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 66 , 5MHz Bandwidth,MID,256QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 66 , 5MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,256QAM (-26dBc BW)
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Frequency(MHz)
Emission Bandwidth (-26dBc)(MHz)

QPSK 16QAM 64QAM 256QAM

1715 9.890 9.860 9.740 9.830

1745 9.800 9.740 9.740 9.800

1775 9.800 9.710 9.860 9.770

LTE band 66 , 10MHz Bandwidth,LOW,QPSK (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 66 , 10MHz Bandwidth,LOW,16QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 66 , 10MHz Bandwidth,LOW,64QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 66 , 10MHz Bandwidth,MID,QPSK (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 66 , 10MHz Bandwidth,MID,16QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 66 , 10MHz Bandwidth,MID,64QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 66 , 10MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,QPSK (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 66 , 10MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,16QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 66 , 10MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,64QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 66 , 10MHz Bandwidth,LOW,256QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 66 , 10MHz Bandwidth,MID,256QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 66 , 10MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,256QAM (-26dBc BW)
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Frequency(MHz)
Emission Bandwidth (-26dBc)(MHz)

QPSK 16QAM 64QAM 256QAM

1717.5 14.745 14.745 14.880 14.655

1745 14.565 14.565 14.745 14.565

1772.5 14.655 14.700 14.520 14.520

LTE band 66 , 15MHz Bandwidth,LOW,QPSK (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 66 , 15MHz Bandwidth,LOW,16QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 66 , 15MHz Bandwidth,LOW,64QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 66 , 15MHz Bandwidth,MID,QPSK (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 66 , 15MHz Bandwidth,MID,16QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 66 , 15MHz Bandwidth,MID,64QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 66 , 15MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,QPSK (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 66 , 15MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,16QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 66 , 15MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,64QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 66 , 15MHz Bandwidth,LOW,256QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 66 , 15MHz Bandwidth,MID,256QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 66 , 15MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,256QAM (-26dBc BW)
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Frequency(MHz)
Emission Bandwidth (-26dBc)(MHz)

QPSK 16QAM 64QAM 256QAM

1720 19.421 19.421 19.241 19.540

1745 19.421 19.361 19.361 19.361

1770 19.061 19.421 19.301 19.301

LTE band 66 , 20MHz Bandwidth,LOW,QPSK (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 66 , 20MHz Bandwidth,LOW,16QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 66 , 20MHz Bandwidth,LOW,64QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 66 , 20MHz Bandwidth,MID,QPSK (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 66 , 20MHz Bandwidth,MID,16QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 66 , 20MHz Bandwidth,MID,64QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 66 , 20MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,QPSK (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 66 , 20MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,16QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 66 , 20MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,64QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 66 , 20MHz Bandwidth,LOW,256QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 66 , 20MHz Bandwidth,MID,256QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 66 , 20MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,256QAM (-26dBc BW)
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Frequency(MHz)
Emission Bandwidth (-26dBc)(MHz)

QPSK 16QAM 64QAM 256QAM

665.5 5.050 5.020 5.050 5.065

680.5 5.080 5.050 5.020 5.050

695.5 4.975 5.020 4.990 5.020

LTE band 71 , 5MHz Bandwidth,LOW,QPSK (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 71 , 5MHz Bandwidth,LOW,16QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 71 , 5MHz Bandwidth,LOW,64QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 71 , 5MHz Bandwidth,MID,QPSK (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 71 , 5MHz Bandwidth,MID,16QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 71 , 5MHz Bandwidth,MID,64QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 71 , 5MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,QPSK (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 71 , 5MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,16QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 71 , 5MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,64QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 71 , 5MHz Bandwidth,LOW,256QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 71 , 5MHz Bandwidth,MID,256QAM (-26dBc BW)



No.25T04N000942-002-RF LTE

©Copyright. All rights reserved by SAICT. Page 1536 of 1827

LTE band 71 , 5MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,256QAM (-26dBc BW)
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Frequency(MHz)
Emission Bandwidth (-26dBc)(MHz)

QPSK 16QAM 64QAM 256QAM

668 9.740 9.800 9.740 9.770

680.5 9.770 9.860 9.770 9.830

693 9.800 9.680 9.830 9.800

LTE band 71 , 10MHz Bandwidth,LOW,QPSK (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 71 , 10MHz Bandwidth,LOW,16QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 71 , 10MHz Bandwidth,LOW,64QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 71 , 10MHz Bandwidth,MID,QPSK (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 71 , 10MHz Bandwidth,MID,16QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 71 , 10MHz Bandwidth,MID,64QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 71 , 10MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,QPSK (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 71 , 10MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,16QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 71 , 10MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,64QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 71 , 10MHz Bandwidth,LOW,256QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 71 , 10MHz Bandwidth,MID,256QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 71 , 10MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,256QAM (-26dBc BW)
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Frequency(MHz)
Emission Bandwidth (-26dBc)(MHz)

QPSK 16QAM 64QAM 256QAM

670.5 14.610 14.745 14.610 14.610

680.5 14.565 14.655 14.610 14.745

690.5 14.610 14.700 14.790 14.745

LTE band 71 , 15MHz Bandwidth,LOW,QPSK (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 71 , 15MHz Bandwidth,LOW,16QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 71 , 15MHz Bandwidth,LOW,64QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 71 , 15MHz Bandwidth,MID,QPSK (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 71 , 15MHz Bandwidth,MID,16QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 71 , 15MHz Bandwidth,MID,64QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 71 , 15MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,QPSK (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 71 , 15MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,16QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 71 , 15MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,64QAM (-26dBc BW)
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LTE band 71 , 15MHz Bandwidth,LOW,256QAM (-26dBc BW)

LTE band 71 , 15MHz Bandwidth,MID,256QAM (-26dBc BW)


